
I.S.G.A. 2015-16   2-piece Results - UNDER 11 Boys Premier  

Held at Stamford   3 October 2015 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Brooke Priory VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 161 Charlie Watts 8.60 8.80 17.40 2   

 162 Harvey Morse 7.65 7.95 15.60 5   

 163 Ruben Persona 7.00 6.30 13.30 15   

 164 George Marlow 6.20 5.00 11.20 17   

 165 Art Culloty 6.90 5.30 12.20 16   

 166 Casper Nicolle 7.65 5.70 13.35 14   

   30.90 28.75   59.65 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Faith’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 167 Dominic Atherton 7.95 6.10 14.05 12   

 168 Toby Nichols 7.55 7.60 15.15 7   

 169 Freddie Green 8.00 6.40 14.40 9=   

 170 Rocco Ferguson 7.20 7.20 14.40 9=   

 171 Louis Nichols 7.90 6.90 14.80 8   

 172 Finn Hutchinson 8.10 7.40 15.50 6   

   31.95 29.10   61.05 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Castle House VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 173 Callum Sermon 0.00 0.00 0.00 18   

 174 William Rapson 6.05 7.80 13.85 13   

 175 Thomas Daniels 6.40 7.90 14.30 11   

 176 Cameron Kelson 7.20 8.45 15.65 4   

 177 Toby Hudson 8.00 7.90 15.90 3   

 178 Roman Bailey 9.40 8.50 17.90 1   

   31.00 32.75     63.75 1 

 

 

 

UNDER 11 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

178 Roman Bailey Castle House 17.90 1 

161 Charlie Watts Brooke Priory 17.40 2 

177 Toby Hudson Castle House 15.90 3 

176 Cameron Kelson Castle House 15.65 4 

162 Harvey Morse Brooke Priory 15.60 5 

172 Finn Hutchinson St Faith's 15.50 6 

168 Toby Nichols St Faith's 15.15 7 



171 Louis Nichols St Faith's 14.80 8 

169 Freddie Green St Faith's 14.40 9= 

170 Rocco Ferguson St Faith's 14.40 9= 

175 Thomas Daniels Castle House 14.30 11 

167 Dominic Atherton St Faith's 14.05 12 

174 William Rapson Castle House 13.85 13 

166 Casper Nicolle Brooke Priory 13.35 14 

163 Ruben Persona Brooke Priory 13.30 15 

165 Art Culloty Brooke Priory 12.20 16 

164 George Marlow Brooke Priory 11.20 17 

173 Callum Sermon Castle House 0.00 18 

 

 

 

UNDER 11 Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Castle House 63.75 1 

St Faith's 61.05 2 

Brooke Priory 59.65 3 

 


